
     
 
TAC/BSE/SHA/24-25/01                   04.04.2024 
 
Corporate Relationship Department 
BSE Limited 
PJ Towers 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 

Dear Sir, 
 

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. 
Ref: Security Code: 506808 

 
Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given 

consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates 

and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto. 
 

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:  

S. 

No 

Name Folio No Cert No. Distinctive No No of 

Shares       From To 

1 SURESHKUMAR SHAH 00000792 3881 
3882 
3883 

 

7139251 
7139301 
7139351 

7139300 
7139350 
7139400 

50 
50 
50 

 

   TOTAL 150 

 
Kindly take on record of the above. 
 
Thanking You, 
 
Yours Truly, 

For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals 

And Fertilizers Limited. 

 

 

 

C S Vijayalakshmi 

Company Secretary 

 

Encl: 
01. Shareholder letter & Folio 

CHATHAPURAM 

SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Digitally signed by 

CHATHAPURAM SADASIVAN 

VIJAYALAKSHMI 

Date: 2024.04.04 10:50:27 

+05'30'





TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD                      

Folio Details                                       Pg.No : 1

-------------------------------------------------------------------

                                                                   

Folio              : 00000792                                      

Name of the Holder : SURESHKUMAR SHAH                              

Holdings           : 150                                           

Category           : NRI-Repatriable                               

                                                                   

Joint Holder Name1 :                                               

Joint Holder Name2 :                                               

Joint Holder Name3 :                                               

                                                                   

Address Details    : C/O THE CHARTERED BANK                        

                     P O BOX NO 999                                

                     DUBAI                                         

                                                                   

-------------------------------------------------------------------

    Frdistno     Todistno    Scertno    Ecertno Stcode    Holdings

-------------------------------------------------------------------

     7139251      7139300       3881       3881                 50

     7139301      7139350       3882       3882                 50

     7139351      7139400       3883       3883                 50

-------------------------------------------------------------------

Total :                                                        150

-------------------------------------------------------------------


