

TAC/BSE/SHA/24-25/01

04.04.2024

Corporate Relationship Department BSE Limited PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Intimation under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Ref: Security Code: 506808

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, Intimation is hereby given consequent to receipt of application from the shareholder indicating the loss of share certificates and requesting for issuance of duplicate share certificate thereto.

The details of Name, Distinctive No etc.., are given below:

S.	Name	Folio No	Cert No.	Distinctive No		No of
No				From	To	Shares
1	SURESHKUMAR SHAH	00000792	3881 3882 3883	7139251 7139301 7139351	7139300 7139350 7139400	50 50 50
TOTAL						150

Kindly take on record of the above.

Thanking You,

Yours Truly, For Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals And Fertilizers Limited.

CHATHAPURAM Digitally signed by CHATHAPURAM SADASINAN VIJAYALAKSHMI DERE 2024.04.04 10.50-27 VIJAYALAKSHMI +0530"

C S Vijayalakshmi Company Secretary

Encl:

01. Shareholder letter & Folio

MAR 22936049.

Dated: 09/02/2024

To,

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, Fifth Floor, Subramanian Building, 1,

Club House Road, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600002

0 2 APA 2024

Unit: Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited

SUBJECT: REQUEST FOR SHARES & DIVIDEND DETAILS FOR DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES & KYC UPDATION

Dear Sir,

In pursuance to the above state subject matter, I Sureshkumar Kapurchand Shah S/o Kapurchand Mulji Shah R/o Sur Sangam Radio Services, Rajmahal Road, Veraval Glr, Somnath, Gujrat-362265 hold 150 equity shares of **Tuticorin Alkali Chemicals and Fertilizers Limited** under Folio No.792.

Further, I am sending my KYC forms along with KYC Documents.

Hence, you are requested to kindly update the KYC Status & Confirm us the following details as well;

- 1. No. of shares including Distinctive number & Share certificate no.
- 2. Status of Share whether delivered / undelivered
- 3. Claimed/Unclaimed Dividend

You are requested to verify the attached documents and urgently issue me the letter with above mentioned detail information and please let me know if there are any additional requirements from my end.

I would really appreciate your urgent attention to the matter

Thanks & Regards

Sureshkumar Kapurchand Shah

321/12

Registered Holder

Enclosed:

- 1. Self-attested copy of PAN of Holder
- 2. Self-attested copy of Aadhar of Holder
- 3. Form ISR-1 for updation of my KYC details.
- 4. Form ISR-2 duly attested by bank manager for updation of signature.
- 5. Original cancelled cheque leaf.
- 6. Form ISR-3 Opting-out of Nomination

TUTICORIN ALKALI CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Pg.No : 1 Folio Details

Folio : 00000792

Name of the Holder : SURESHKUMAR SHAH

Holdings : 150
Category : NRI-Repatriable

Joint Holder Name1 : Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : C/O THE CHARTERED BANK

P O BOX NO 999

DUBAI

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno Stcode	e Holdings
7139251 7139301	7139300 7139350	3881 3882	3881 3882	50 50
7139351	7139350	3883	3882	50
Total :				150